ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
DON-JO MFG., INC.
P.O. Box 929
Sterling, MA 01564
PHONE: 978.422.3377
FAX: 978.422.3467
WATS: 800.628.8389
WATS FAX: 800.278.8202

FINISHES: Available in standard architectural finishes, prime painted steel
OPTIONS: Cutouts for flush bolts, lock strikes, locks, and hinges (see worksheet on page 4a for details
on how to order.)
90¡ 93¡ 90¡ 93¡
A
B
C C
A A A
B B B
#1284 - Scotch Mount
#1285 - Screw Mount
#1288 - Scotch Mount
#1289 - Screw Mount
#1286 - Scotch Mount
#1287 - Screw Mount
D
A
B
C
A
B
C A
C
B
TWO-SIDE ONE-SIDE BOTTOM SIDE
info@don-jo.com ¥ 1.800.628.8389 ¥ 1.800.278.8202 fax
2a © Don-Jo Mfg. 2015
info@don-jo.com ¥ 1.800.628.8389 ¥ 1.800.278.8202 fax
OVERLAPPINGCORNERGUARDS/ U-CHANNELS
#1310 - Scotch Mount
#1311 - Screw Mount
ANSI 156.6 - J201
#1312 - Scotch Mount
#1313 - Screw Mount
ANSI 156.6 - J202
#1314 - Scotch Mount
#1315 - Screw Mount
ANSI 156.6 - J207
ORDERING:
CORNER GUARDS:   PART # / A x B x HEIGHT
U-CHANNELS:   PART # / A x B x C x HEIGHT
OVERLAPPING OFFSET: 1/16"
MATERIAL: .050" Thick Aluminum, Brass, Bronze, Stainless Steel
FASTENER: #6 x 5/8 FH SMS
FINISHES: Available in standard architectural finishes, prime painted steel
OPTIONS: ¥ Cutouts for flush bolts, lock strikes, locks, and hinges (see worksheet on page 4a)
¥ 10¡ return available upon request
90¡ 93¡ 90¡
A
B
7/16"
7/16" 7/16" 7/16"
7/16" 7/16"
A A
C
C C C
B B
BB B B
#1316 - Scotch Mount
#1317 - Screw Mount
ANSI 156.6 - J207
#1318 - Scotch Mount
#1319 - Screw Mount
ANSI 156.6 - J208
#1320 - Scotch Mount
#1321 - Screw Mount
ANSI 156.6 - J208
90¡ 93¡ 93¡
A A A
info@don-jo.com ¥ 1.800.628.8389 ¥ 1.800.278.8202 fax
3a